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Corrida (10 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:03.466 +2.454 15:44:35.614 1 Jp— 15:36:35.048
(4) DANILO COSTA 6 2:02.863 +1.851 15:46:38.477 2 2:09.578 +3.634 15:38:44.626
1 15:36:14.280 7 2:01.781 +0.769 15:48:40.258 3 2:12.519 +6.575 15:40:57.145
2 1:57.915 +4.922 15:38:12.195 8 2:02.984 +1.972 15:50:43.242 4 2:11.711 +5.767 15:43:08.856
3 1:54.458 +1.465 15:40:06.653 9 2:01.691 +0.679 15:52:44.933 5 2:12.286 +6.342 15:45:21.142
4 1:55.880 +2.887 15:42:02.533 10 2:01.012 | - 15:54:45.945 6 2:12.084 +6.140 15:47:33.226
5 1:56.556 +3.563 15:43:59.089 7 2:12.705 +6.761 15:49:45.931
6 1:57.098 +4.105 15:45:56.187 (27) RAFAEL DIAS MACEDO SOARES 8 2:05.944 | - 15:51:51.875
7 2:00.277 +7.284 15:47:56.464 1 15:36:25.506 9 2:07.391 +1.447 15:53:59.266
8 1:58.632 +5.639 15:49:55.096 2 2:03.967 +0.753 15:38:29.473
9 1:55.373 +2.380 15:51:50.469 3 2:05.483 +2.269 15:40:34.956 (13) FRANCO MONTEIRO LOPES
10 1:52.993 - 15:53:43.462 4 2:06.271 +3.057 15:42:41.227 1 15:36:39.619
5 2:04.055 +0.841 15:44:45.282 2 2:14.572 +5.468 15:38:54.191
(30) SERGIO DOS SANTOS 6 2:04.709 +1.495 15:46:49.991 3 2:14.090 +4.986 15:41:08.281
1 I 15:36:15.808 7 2:03.884 +0.670 15:48:53.875 4 2:14.077 +4.973 15:43:22.358
2 1:56.735 +1.791 15:38:12.543 8 2:03.214 - 15:50:57.089 5 2:14.221 +5.117 15:45:36.579
3 1:54.944 - 15:40:07.487 9 2:03.823 +0.609 15:53:00.912 6 2:12.347 +3.243 15:47:48.926
4 1:55.451 +0.507 15:42:02.938 10 2:09.437 +6.223 15:55:10.349 7 2:11.862 +2.758 15:50:00.788
5 1:56.751 +1.807 15:43:59.689 8 2:12.783 +3.679 15:52:13.571
6 1:57.719 +2.775 15:45:57.408 (5) DEIVID SOUZA MELO 9 2:09.104 - 15:54:22.675
7 1:57.758 +2.814 15:47:55.166 1 15:36:27.274
8 1:59.440 +4.496 15:49:54.606 2 2:05.654 +3.965 15:38:32.928 (10) FABIO DE FATIMA SOUSA
9 1:58.918 +3.974 15:51:53.524 3 2:03.580 +1.891 15:40:36.508 1 - 15:36:41.053
10 1:59.010 +4.066 15:53:52.534 4 2:05.693 +4.004 15:42:42.201 2 2:14.017 +2.562 15:38:55.070
5 2:03.033 +1.344 15:44:45.234 3 2:14.743 +3.288 15:41:09.813
(11) FELIPE NOGUEIRA SABADINI 6 2:02.692 +1.003 15:46:47.926 4 2:13.762 +2.307 15:43:23.575
1 15:36:13.623 7 2:01.689 | - 15:48:49.615 5 2:13.692 +2.237 15:45:37.267
2 1:58.753 +3.491 15:38:12.376 8 2:03.167 +1.478 15:50:52.782 6 2:11.455 - 15:47:48.722
3 1:56.284 +1.022 15:40:08.660 9 2:03.485 +1.796 15:52:56.267 7 2:11.649 +0.194 15:50:00.371
4 1:55.262 - 15:42:03.922 10 2:34.841 +33.152 15:55:31.108 8 2:13.720 +2.265 15:52:14.091
5 1:57.330 +2.068 15:44:01.252 9 2:12.243 +0.788 15:54:26.334
6 1:57.247 +1.985 15:45:58.499 (20) MARIA ISABEL K LEMOS
7 1:57.638 +2.376 15:47:56.137 1 15:36:30.940 (8) EDSON PINHEIRO GOMES
8 1:57.093 +1.831 15:49:53.230 2 2:07.904 +1.442 15:38:38.844 1 I 15:36:41.725
9 1:57.239 +1.977 15:51:50.469 3 2:07.108 +0.646 15:40:45.952 2 2:13.700 +2.658 15:38:55.425
10 2:05.112 +9.850 15:53:55.581 4 2:07.384 +0.922 15:42:53.336 3 2:14.638 +3.596 15:41:10.063
5 2:07.469 +1.007 15:45:00.805 4 2:14.101 +3.059 15:43:24.164
(33) TIAGO CRESPO DE F. RODRIGUES 6 2:06.544 +0.082 15:47:07.349 5 2:13.585 +2.543 15:45:37.749
1 15:36:20.808 7 2:06.963 +0.501 15:49:14.312 6 2:12.809 +1.767 15:47:50.558
2 1:58.497 +3.967 15:38:19.305 8 2:06.462 | - 15:51:20.774 7 2:11.042 - 15:50:01.600
3 1:56.110 +1.580 15:40:15.415 9 2:06.648 +0.186 15:53:27.422 8 2:13.054 +2.012 15:52:14.654
4 1:55.819 +1.289 15:42:11.234 10 2:07.595 +1.133 15:55:35.017 9 2:11.878 +0.836 15:54:26.532
5 1:54.530 - 15:44:05.764
6 2:00.606 +6.076 15:46:06.370 (36) WANDERLI DE ASSIS MELO (31) SILVANO PAIVA NETO
7 1:57.458 +2.928 15:48:03.828 1 15:36:35.041 1 15:36:47.902
8 1:57.065 +2.535 15:50:00.893 2 2:11.202 +5.950 15:38:46.243 2 2:20.397 +8.220 15:39:08.299
9 1:57.162 +2.632 15:51:58.055 3 2:10.899 +5.647 15:40:57.142 3 2:18.127 +5.950 15:41:26.426
10 2:00.838 +6.308 15:53:58.893 4 2:12.022 +6.770 15:43:09.164 4 2:19.577 +7.400 15:43:46.003
5 2:09.602 +4.350 15:45:18.766 5 2:19.923 +7.746 15:46:05.926
(29) REINALDO FERREIRA QUIO 6 2:06.531 +1.279 15:47:25.297 6 2:21.061 +8.884 15:48:26.987
1 15:36:21.784 7 2:06.634 +1.382 15:49:31.931 7 2:12.177 | - 15:50:39.164
2 2:00.450 - 15:38:22.234 8 2:05.252 - 15:51:37.183 8 2:15.071 +2.894 15:52:54.235
3 2:01.160 +0.710 15:40:23.394 9 2:06.313 +1.061 15:53:43.496 9 2:15.474 +3.297 15:55:09.709
4 2:01.450 +1.000 15:42:24.844
5 2:02.794 +2.344 15:44:27.638 (12) FERNANDO VAGNER RIMBANO (32) TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIREDO
6 2:01.919 +1.469 15:46:29.557 1 15:36:33.593 1 15:36:46.225
7 2:01.709 +1.259 15:48:31.266 2 2:08.885 +1.727 15:38:42.478 2 2:20.973 +4.300 15:39:07.198
8 2:02.582 +2.132 15:50:33.848 3 2:07.702 +0.544 15:40:50.180 3 2:17.295 +0.622 15:41:24.493
9 2:02.808 +2.358 15:52:36.656 4 2:11.821 +4.663 15:43:02.001 4 2:16.673 - 15:43:41.166
10 2:04.556 +4.106 15:54:41.212 5 2:11.567 +4.409 15:45:13.568 5 2:17.945 +1.272 15:45:59.111
6 2:11.351 +4.193 15:47:24.919 6 2:19.573 +2.900 15:48:18.684
(25) PEDRO FERNANDO RIBEIRO BUFFONI 7 2:16.123 +8.965 15:49:41.042 7 2:17.682 +1.009 15:50:36.366
1 15:36:20.815 8 2:10.522 +3.364 15:51:51.564 8 2:17.692 +1.019 15:52:54.058
2 2:05.292 +4.280 15:38:26.107 9 2:07.158 | - 15:53:58.722 9 2:23.166 +6.493 15:55:17.224
3 2:02.927 +1.915 15:40:29.034
4 2:03.114 +2.102 15:42:32.148 (7) EDMILSON GOMES BARBOSA (38) ROBSON CHIAROTI
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Corrida (10 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 15:36:46.200
2 2:20.416 +1.785 15:39:06.616
3 2118631 - 15:41:25.247
4 2:20.797 +2.166 15:43:46.044
5 2:20.111 +1.480 15:46:06.155
6 2:20.533 +1.902 15:48:26.688
7 2:22.049 +3.418 15:50:48.737
8 2:21.175 +2.544 15:53:09.912
9 2:22.562 +3.931 15:55:32.474
(24) PAULO PINHEIRO CARVALHO DE FARIA
1 15:36:31.562
2 2:13.556 +6.088 15:38:45.118
3 2:12.417 +4.949 15:40:57.535
4 2:11.956 +4.488 15:43:09.491
5 2:12.261 +4.793 15:45:21.752
6 2:08.477 +1.009 15:47:30.229
7 2:07.620 +0.152 15:49:37.849
8  2:07.468 - 15:51:45.317
(21) MAXMILLER OLIVEIRA E SILVA
1 15:36:58.411
2 2:33.011 +6.711 15:39:31.422
3 2:29.604 +3.304 15:42:01.026
4 2:30.116 +3.816 15:44:31.142
5 2:29.272 +2.972 15:47:00.414
6 2:31.848 +5.548 15:49:32.262
7 2:27.738 +1.438 15:52:00.000
8  2:26.300 - 15:54:26.300
(34) VICTOR LEDO SILVA
1 15:36:33.071
2 2:11.250 - 15:38:44.321
3 2:11.363 +0.113 15:40:55.684
4 2:12.707 +1.457 15:43:08.391
5 2:12.505 +1.255 15:45:20.896
6 2:12.285 +1.035 15:47:33.181
7 2:12.905 +1.655 15:49:46.086
(26) RAFAEL ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
1 15:36:22.247
2 2:00.244 +4.408 15:38:22.491
3 1:57.590 +1.754 15:40:20.081
4 1:55.836 - 15:42:15.917
5 1:56.934 +1.098 15:44:12.851
6 1:56.530 +0.694 15:46:09.381
(236) FEZAO
1 15:36:46.638
2 2:13.263 +7.121 15:38:59.901
3 2:09.275 +3.133 15:41:09.176
4 2:06.532 +0.390 15:43:15.708
5 2:06.142 ) 15:45:21.850
6 2:09.444 +3.302 15:47:31.294
7 2:10.185 +4.043 15:49:41.479
8 2:08.924 +2.782 15:51:50.403
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